Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6379

ERw

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

Pos.

a b wbNBE

10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18

School

Duke University

Vanderbilt University
Uniiversity of Oklahoma
University of Arkansas
University of Alabama
University of South Carolina
Clemson University

University of Florida Women's Golf Team
Wake Forest University
Auburn University

Louisiana State University
North Carolina State University
University of Mississippi
Michigan State University
University of Virginia
University of North Carolina
Notre Dame

Baylor University

Rnd 1

286
285
292
296
299
299
297
298
297
291
295
293
292
300
301
297
305
304

Rnd 2

282
299
290
291
281
291
287
288
292
299
298
297
293
292
294
292
294
305

Rnd 3

289
284
289
287
298
288
294
295
294
296
294
299
305
298
300
309
303
299

Total

857
868
871
874
878
878
878
881
883
886
887
889
890
890
895
898
902
908

To Par

-7
+4
+7
+10
+14
+14
+14
+17
+19
+22
+23
+25
+26
+26
+31
+34
+38
+44
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational

Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

RUTH
STEAK HO!

®

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

Pos.

N

~

11

14

19

24

27

32

36

38

47
48

53

60

Name

Ashlan Ramsey
Jenny Hahn
Caroline Nistrup
Celine Boutier
Laetitia Beck
Yu Liu

Justine Dreher
Emma Talley

Gaby Lopez
Portland Rosen
Katie Mitchell
Alison Hovatter
Stephanie Meadow
Antonia Scherer
Sloan Shanahan
Abby Newton

Regina Plasencia
Liz Nagel

Sierra Sims

Talia Campbell
Alexandra Kaui
Simin Feng

Kelly Grassel
Allison Emrey
Emily Collins

Emma Lavy

Laura Lonardi
Diana Fernandez
Sandy Choi

Olafia Kristinsdottir
Chirapat Jao-Javanil
Sarah Schmelzel
Maria Torres
Karolina Vickova
A.-Catherine Tanguay
Rachael Taylor
Janie Jackson
Katelyn Dambaugh
Sarah Schober
Vivian Tsui
Katherine Perry
Jamie Yun
Madelene Sagstrom
Elizabeth Mallett
Augusta James
Victoria Trapani
Ashley Armstrong

Emily Tubert
Kendall Martindale
Briana Mao
Cammie Gray
Samantha Swinehart
Allyssa Ferrell
Kaitlyn Rohrback
Brittany Marchand
Taelor Rubin

Ana Menendez
Marta Sanz
Samantha Marks
Mariana Sims
Lindsay Gahm

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6379

School Rnd 1 Rnd 2
Clemson 68 69
Vanderbilt 73 71
LSU 73 67
Duke 73 68
Duke 69 71
Duke 71 71
South Carolina 70 71
Alabama 71 71
AR Ks 70 76
Virginia 70 73
Florida Gators 77 70
Mississippi 69 75
Alabama 74 68
Vanderbilt 67 79
Clemson 72 73
Mississippi 71 72
AR Ks 73 73
Michigan State 74 72
Wake Forest 72 72
Notre Dame 73 72
Oklahoma 73 75
Vanderbilt 75 73
Michigan State 71 71
Wake Forest 73 73
Oklahoma 74 73
ALANER ks 76 68
Baylor 73 75
Auburn 71 73
Duke 73 72
Wake Forest 73 74
Oklahoma 74 72
South Carolina 75 74
Florida Gators 74 72
Florida Gators 70 74
Oklahoma 75 73
NC State 73 77
Alabama 78 70
South Carolina 79 72
Florida Gators 77 72
NC State 73 74
UNC 72 74
Auburn 72 78
LSU 72 80
UNC 74 76
NC State 72 74
Auburn 75 72
Notre Dame 75 72
AR Ks 78 75
Vanderbilt 70 79
Virginia 76 71
Alabama 76 72
South Carolina 80 74
Michigan State 75 77
Oklahoma 71 72
NC State 77 75
Mississippi 76 72
NC State 75 74
Auburn 73 76
UNC 75 71
Wake Forest 79 74
LSU 75 76

Rnd 3

70
67
72
71
72
71
73
73

69
72
69
72
74
71
72
74

71
71
74
73
70
70
76
73
72

75
72
76
75
73
74
72
75
77
73
72
74
72
74
76
e
73
71
73
v
76
e

72
76
78
77
71
74
83
74
78
77
e
80
74
76

Total To Par
207 -9
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
213 -3
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

RUTH
STEAK HOUSE

®

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

64

68

74

76

80

85

87

89
90

92
94

95
96

Mary Fran Hillow
Marissa Dodd
*Anna Young
Lauren Salazar
Natalia Perez
Elizabeth Brightwell
*Rene Sobolewski
Jackie Chang
Jordan Ferreira
*Suzie Lee
McKenzie Talbert
*Leslie Cloots

Ali Lucas

Trisha Witherby
Lauren Diaz-Yi
Morgan Ransom
Maia Schechter
*Alex Hershberger

Summar Roachell
Kristina Nhim

Carly Goldstein
Stani Schiavone
Clara Baena
Camilla Hedberg
Kaira Martin

Hayley Davis
Maggie Beth Byers
Kelli Oride

Hannah Collier
Lindsey McPherson
Emma Carberry
Maria Toennessen
Jessica Hoang
Alejandra Cangrejo
*Michelle Hartenstein

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6379

South Carolina 75 77
Wake Forest 80 73
Florida Gators 75 75
Clemson 76 71
Baylor 79 76
Virginia 77 74
Vanderbilt 78 72
UNC 76 74
Notre Dame 79 75
South Carolina 76 75
Clemson 81 74
UNC 76 77
LSU 75 80
Michigan State 80 72
Virginia 78 79
Vanderbilt 75 76
UNC 78 73
Virginia 76 80
RUABIBERKs 77 75
Notre Dame 78 76
LSU 81 75
Mississippi 77 74
Auburn 83 78
Florida Gators 77 74
Virginia 80 76
Baylor 79 75
Baylor 83 79
Notre Dame 82 75
Alabama 78 77
Michigan State 81 79
Baylor 73 80
Mississippi 76 82
Clemson 81 82
Duke 80 82
Wake Forest 84 83

75
74
78
81
73
77
79
79
75
78
74
76
75
78
74
80
80
75

80
78
76
81
71
82
i
81
73
79
82
e
86
81
78
80
93

227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
231

232
232
232
232
232
233
233
235
235
236
237
237
239
239
241
242
260

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15

+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+23
+23
+25
+26
+44
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

RUTH
STEAK HOUSE

®

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

Pos.

T3
T3

T27
95

T14
T19
T 48
T76

T19
T24
T27
T32
T53

T8
T14
T24
T 48
T80

T8
T11
T 36
T 48
T90

T5

T32
T 38
T 48
T 60

T5

T14
T 64
T 68
94

T11
T32
T32
T38
T 85

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6379

School Rnd 1
Duke University 286
Laetitia Beck 69
Celine Boutier 73
Yu Liu 71
Sandy Choi 73
Alejandra Cangrejo 80
Vanderbilt University 285
Jenny Hahn 73
Antonia Scherer 67
Simin Feng 75
Kendall Martindale 70
Morgan Ransom 75
Uniiversity of Oklahoma 292
Alexandra Kaui 73
Emily Collins 74
Chirapat Jao-Javanil 74
A.-Catherine Tanguay 75
Kaitlyn Rohrback 71
University of Arkansas 296
Gaby Lopez 70
Regina Plasencia 73
Emma Lavy 76
Emily Tubert 78
Summar Roachell 77
University of Alabama 299
Emma Talley 71
Stephanie Meadow 74
Janie Jackson 78
Cammie Gray 76
Hannah Collier 78
University of South Carolina 299
Justine Dreher 70
Sarah Schmelzel 75
Katelyn Dambaugh 79
Samantha Swinehart 80
Mary Fran Hillow 75
Clemson University 297
Ashlan Ramsey 68
Sloan Shanahan 72
Lauren Salazar 76
McKenzie Talbert 81
Jessica Hoang 81
University of Florida Women's Golf Team 298
Katie Mitchell 77
Karolina Vickova 70
Maria Torres 74
Sarah Schober 77
Camilla Hedberg 7

Rnd 2

282
71
68
71
72
82

299
71
79
73
79
76

290
75
73
72
73
72

291
76
73
68
75
75

281
71
68
70
72
77

291
71
74
72
74
77

287
69
73
71
74
82

288
70
74
72
72
74

Rnd 3

289
72
71
71
75
80

284
67
71
70
76
80

289
70
72
74
73
83

287
69
71
75
72
80

298
73
74
74
7
82

288
73
72
72
71
75

294
70
72
81
74
78

295
69
7
75
74
82

Total

857
212
212
213
220
242

868
211
217
218
225
231

871
218
219
220
221
226

874
215
217
219
225
232

878
215
216
222
225
237

878
214
221
223
225
227

878
207
217
228
229
241

881
216
221
221
223
233

To Par

7
-4
-4
-3
+4
+26

+4

+1
+2
+9
+15

+7
+2
+3
+4
+5
+10

+10
-1
+1
+3
+9
+16

+14
-1

+6
+9
+21

+14

+5
+7
+9
+11

+14

+1

+12
+13
+25

+17

+5
+5
+7
+17
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational

Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

RUTH
STEAK HO!

®

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

T19
T24
T27
T 60
T 60

10

T27
T 38
T38
T53
T80

11

T3
T 38
T 60
T74
T80

12

T 36
T 38
T38
T53
T53

13

T11
T14
T53
T80
T92

T13
T14
T19
T53
T74
T90

15

T8
T 48
T 64
T76
T85

16

T38
T 38
T53
T68
T76

17

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6379
Wake Forest University 297 292
Sierra Sims 72 72
Allison Emrey 73 73
Olafia Kristinsdottir 73 74
Marissa Dodd 80 73
Mariana Sims 79 74
Auburn University 291 299
Diana Fernandez 71 73
Victoria Trapani 75 72
Jamie Yun 72 78
Marta Sanz 73 76
Clara Baena 83 78
Louisiana State University 295 298
Caroline Nistrup 73 67
Madelene Sagstrom 72 80
Lindsay Gahm 75 76
Ali Lucas 75 80
Carly Goldstein 81 75
North Carolina State University 293 297
Rachael Taylor 73 77
Augusta James 72 74
Vivian Tsui 73 74
Brittany Marchand 7 75
Ana Menendez 75 74
University of Mississippi 292 293
Alison Hovatter 69 75
Abby Newton 71 72
Taelor Rubin 76 72
Stani Schiavone 77 74
Maria Toennessen 76 82
Michigan State University 300 292
Liz Nagel 74 72
Kelly Grassel 71 71
Allyssa Ferrell 75 77
Trisha Witherby 80 72
Lindsey McPherson 81 79
University of Virginia 301 294
Portland Rosen 70 73
Briana Mao 76 71
Elizabeth Brightwell 77 74
Lauren Diaz-Yi 78 79
Kaira Martin 80 76
University of North Carolina 297 292
Katherine Perry 72 74
Elizabeth Mallett 74 76
Samantha Marks 75 71
Jackie Chang 76 74
Maia Schechter 78 73
Notre Dame 305 294

294
74
73
73
74
74

296
76
76
73
7
71

294
72
71
76
75
76

299
72
77
76
74
77

305
72
74
78
81
81

298
71
76
74
78
77

300
72
78
7
74
77

309
7
73
80
79
80

303

883
218
219
220
227
227

886
220
223
223
226
232

887
212
223
227
230
232

889
222
223
223
226
226

890
216
217
226
232
239

890
217
218
226
230
237

895
215
225
228
231
233

898
223
223
226
229
231

902

+19
+2
+3
+4
+11
+11

+22
+4
+7
+7
+10
+16

+23

+7
+11
+14
+16

+25
+6
+7
+7
+10
+10

+26

+1

+10
+16
+23

+26
+1
+2
+10
+14
+21

+31
-1
+9
+12
+15
+17

+34
+7
+7
+10
+13
+15

+38
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6379

Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

ERw

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

T19
47
T 68
T 80
89

18

T27
T 64
T87
T87
T92

Talia Campbell
Ashley Armstrong
Jordan Ferreira
Kristina Nhim
Kelli Oride

Baylor University
Laura Lonardi
Natalia Perez
Hayley Davis
Maggie Beth Byers
Emma Carberry

73
75
79
78
82

304
73
79
79
83
73

72
72
75
76
75

305
75
76
75
79
80

73
7
75
78
79

299
72
73
81
73
86

218 +2

224 +8

229 +13
232 +16
236 +20
908 +44
220 +4

228 +12
235 +19
235 +19
239 +23
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational %}

Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013 soxs Rutis Chis

. Tar Heel Invitational
Round: 3 October 11 ~ 13, 2013

Pos.

T 64
T 68
T68
T68
T76
96

RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6379
Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
Anna Young Florida Gators 75 75 78 228 +12
Leslie Cloots UNC 76 77 76 229 +13
Rene Sobolewski Vanderbilt 78 72 79 229 +13
Suzie Lee South Carolina 76 75 78 229 +13
Alex Hershberger Virginia 76 80 75 231 +15
Michelle Hartenstein Wake Forest 84 83 93 260 +44
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

Team Statistics

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

PAR 3 SCORING

South Carolina
Duke
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma
Auburn

LSU

Michigan State
Wake Forest
Florida Gators
NC State
Mississippi
UNC

Clemson
Arkansas Razorbacks
Alabama
Virginia

Baylor

Notre Dame

PAR 4 SCORING

Vanderbilt
Arkansas Razorbacks
South Carolina
Florida Gators
Wake Forest
Duke
Oklahoma
Virginia
Auburn

LSU

Baylor
Michigan State
NC State
Clemson

Notre Dame
Alabama
Mississippi
UNC

PAR 5 SCORING

Alabama

LSU

Clemson
Wake Forest
Arkansas Razorbacks
Auburn

South Carolina
NC State
Notre Dame
Michigan State
Oklahoma
Virginia

Duke

UNC

Baylor
Vanderbilt
Mississippi
Florida Gators

2.90
2.90
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.35
3.40
3.50
3.50

4.04
4.12
4.16
4.20
4.20
4.22
4.22
4.22
4.26
4.26
4.28
4.28
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.40
4.42
4.46

4.65
4.70
4.75
4.75
4.80
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.00
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.15

-2

+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+7
+8
+10
+10

+2

+6

+8

+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+20
+21
+23

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Vanderbilt
Arkansas Razorbacks
Alabama

NC State
Wake Forest
Auburn

UNC

Clemson
Oklahoma
South Carolina
LSU

Florida Gators
Michigan State
Baylor

Duke

Notre Dame
Virginia
Mississippi

PARS

South Carolina
Duke

LSU

Auburn
Michigan State
Mississippi
Virginia
Florida Gators
Notre Dame
Wake Forest
Oklahoma
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Baylor
Arkansas Razorbacks
NC State

UNC

Alabama

66
64
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
55
54
53
53
51
46
46
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational

Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013
Player Statistics for Round 3

RUTH"
STEAK HOUSE

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

PAR 3 SCORING

Elizabeth Mallett
Alexandra Kaui
Katie Mitchell
Allyssa Ferrell
Laetitia Beck
Stephanie Meadow
Alejandra Cangrejo
Jenny Hahn

Sarah Schmelzel
Ana Menendez
Samantha Swinehart
Ali Lucas

Portland Rosen
Leslie Cloots
Celine Boutier

PAR 4 SCORING

Jenny Hahn
Ashlan Ramsey
Celine Boutier
Antonia Scherer

Regina Plasencia
Katie Mitchell

Gaby Lopez

Rachael Taylor

Clara Baena

Talia Campbell

Yu Liu

Emily Collins
A.-Catherine Tanguay
Simin Feng

Maria Torres

PAR 5 SCORING

Stephanie Meadow
Emma Talley
Lindsay Gahm

Kelli Oride

Maggie Beth Byers
Chirapat Jao-Javanil
Janie Jackson
Alison Hovatter
Simin Feng

Gaby Lopez
Mariana Sims
Marissa Dodd
Samantha Swinehart
Caroline Nistrup

Liz Nagel

EAGLES
UNC 2.25 -3
Oklahoma 2.50 -2 BIRDIES
Florida Gators 2.50 -2
Michigan State 2.50 -2 Jenny Hahn
Duke 2.75 -1 Gaby Lopez
Alabama 2.75 -1 Stephanie Meadow
Duke 2.75 -1 Simin Feng
Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 . .

' Regina Plasencia

South Carolina 275 -1 EIizgabeth Mallett
NC State 2.75 -1 Yu Liu
South Carolina 2.75 -1 Janie Jackson
LSU -

- 2.75 1 Alexandra Kaui
Virginia 2.75 -1 Ashlan Ramsey
UNC -
buke ggg El Marissa Dodd

) Samantha Swinehart

Marta Sanz
Clara Baena

Vanderbilt 3.60 -4 Emma Talley

Clemson 3.80 -2

Duke 3.90 -1 PARS

Vanderbilt 3.90 -1 Celine Boutier

AR s 3.90 -1 Sandy Choi

Florida Gators 3.90 -1 Allison Emrey

frkansas, 3.90 1 Katie Mitche!l

NC State 3.90 1 Mary Fran Hillow

Auburn 3.90 -1 ‘Jaml_e_ Yun

Notre Dame 3.90 -1 E?nﬁ:gléoBlﬁlft

Duke 4.00 E

Oklahoma 4.00 E Justine Dreher

Oklahoma 4'00 E Sarah Schmelzel

. ' Kelly Grassel

Vanderbilt 4.00 E X .

Florida Gators 4.00 E 52:3223 gf;;unp
Talia Campbell
Laura Lonardi

Alabama 4.25 -3

Alabama 4.25 -3

LSu 4.25 -3

Notre Dame 4.25 -3

Baylor 4.25 -3

Oklahoma 4.50 -2

Alabama 4.50 -2

Mississippi 4.50 -2

Vanderbilt 4.50 -2

RASSIBARKs 450 2

Wake Forest 4.50 -2

Wake Forest 4.50 -2

South Carolina 4.50 -2

LSu 4.50 -2

Michigan State 4.50 -2

Vanderbilt
RSB Ks
Alabama
Vanderbilt
REAIBRKs
UNC

Duke
Alabama
Oklahoma
Clemson
Wake Forest
South Carolina
Auburn
Auburn
Alabama

Duke

Duke

Wake Forest
Florida Gators
South Carolina
Auburn

Duke
Oklahoma
South Carolina
South Carolina
Michigan State
LSU

Virginia

Notre Dame
Baylor

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Dates: Oct 11-13, 2013

Course Statistics

ERw

2013 Ruth’s Chris
Tar Heel Invitational
October 11 - 13, 2013

Round: 3
Finley Statistics

Hole Par Yards Rnd1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 4 366 4.25 4.18 4.42 4.28

2 4 343 4.34 4.36 4.17 4.29

3 5 522 4.93 4.92 4.73 4.86

4 4 370 4.16 3.99 4.11 4.09

5 3 145 3.15 3.10 3.03 3.09

6 5 505 5.11 4.98 5.08 5.06

7 4 358 4.05 4.11 4.19 4.12

8 3 161 3.15 3.32 3.15 3.21

9 4 374 4.24 4.02 4.19 4.15

10 4 369 4.30 4.16 4.21 4.22

11 4 388 4.33 4.27 4.36 4.32

12 3 187 3.20 3.29 3.40 3.3

13 5 481 5.10 4.96 4.96 5.01

14 3 165 2.99 3.23 3.28 3.17

15 4 390 4.16 4.24 4.38 4.26

16 4 361 4.35 4.09 4.39 4.28

17 5 518 5.05 4.89 4.93 4.96

18 4 376 4.32 4.16 4.34 4.27

Total 72 6379 75.18 74.27 75.32 4.16

Double

Hole Par Yards Eagles Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Doubles Other
1 4 366 19 63 77 8 2
2 4 343 19 57 76 9 3
3 5 522 75 63 25 4 1
4 4 370 34 70 46 5 1
5 3 145 39 57 50 8
6 5 505 a7 59 41 10 1
7 4 358 38 60 52 8 1
8 3 161 15 69 69 1 1
9 4 374 29 73 54 9
10 4 369 26 56 74 8
11 4 388 22 52 87 14
12 3 187 23 58 88 7 2
13 5 481 52 62 36 9
14 3 165 30 67 63 6 1
15 4 390 24 65 67 14 1
16 4 361 17 58 74 10 1
17 5 518 60 68 36 4 1
18 4 376 32 52 73 13 4
Total 72 6379 601 3327 1088 147 20
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